## AITD EXCELLENCE )S 024



AWARD SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES 10 October 2024 Sydney, NSW

# aitd.

OHEC

## Excellence Awards 2024

### Sydney 10 October 2024

Award Sponsorship Packages			
	<b>Gold</b> Award Package	Silver Award Package	Supporter Award Package
	AU \$5,000 + GST	AU \$2,000 + GST	AU \$1,000 + GST
AITD Excellence Awards 2024 Branding A dedicated website for the event is where industry and attendees will access supporting the event including their logo and link to their company url.	to book tickets to attend. Sponsors will b	be recognised with reference to the	eir company website as
Co-branding across all AITD Excellence Awards branding	✓		
Acknowledgement of sponsor support with logo listed on official AITD Excellence Awards website with hyperlink to business website	$\checkmark$	✓	✓
Sponsor highlight email – sent to all attendees in the lead up to the conference	✓ x1		
Branding on all digital communication and collateral distributed to attendees	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
AITD Excellence Awards 2024 Night The below part of your package will demonstrate how your sponsorship partic	ipation will be executed onsite at the Aw	vards night at the Hilton Sydney	
Opportunity to display banner on Awards stage	✓		
Opportunity to provide promotional material on dinner tables			
	$\checkmark$		
	✓ ✓ ×2	✓ x1	
Opportunity to Sponsor an Award Category	✓ ✓ x2 ✓ x2	✓ x1 ✓ x1	
Opportunity to Sponsor an Award Category Opportunity to present an Award Opportunity to play a 30 second video prior to announcement of awards category winner			
Opportunity to Sponsor an Award Category Opportunity to present an Award Opportunity to play a 30 second video prior to announcement of awards category winner			✓
Opportunity to Sponsor an Award Category Opportunity to present an Award Opportunity to play a 30 second video prior to announcement of awards category winner Verbal acknowledgement at the Opening of the Awards Night			 ✓ ✓
Opportunity to provide promotional material on admiter tables Opportunity to Sponsor an Award Category Opportunity to present an Award Opportunity to play a 30 second video prior to announcement of awards category winner Verbal acknowledgement at the Opening of the Awards Night Logo on Event Signage & PowerPoints AITD Excellence Awards 2024 Tickets Attendance to Awards Networking Event on Thursday 10 October includes for	✓ x2 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓		✓ ✓ ✓ od stations and entertainme

aitd.

# **AITD EXCELLENCE AWARDS 2024**

To reserve your place as an AITD 2024 Sponsor or to discuss custom sponsorship packages, please contact:

**Event Studio Team Event Manager** contact@eventstudio.com.au +61 (08) 8379 8222



